

HELIOS WAY AND SUN LIGHT NEAR WAY
BID TABULATION

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		COX COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION		CENTRAL ROAD AND UTILITY, LTD		PATIN CONSTRUCTION LLC		JIMMY EVANS COMPANY		SMITH CONTRACTING CO., INC.		CASH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	
					UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL
HELIOS WAY & BILTMORE																		
1	TxDOT 500	MOBILIZATION	1.0	LS	\$243,766.90	\$243,766.90	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$46,200.80	\$46,200.80
2	CoPI CIP11	TRENCH SAFETY PLAN	1.0	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	CoPI G2 & G3	PREPARING ROW	24.0	STA	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$350.00	\$8,400.00
4	CoPI SD2	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)(UNSUITABLE MATERIAL STAYS WITHIN SITE)	9,900.0	CY	\$10.00	\$99,000.00	\$9.50	\$94,050.00	\$3.00	\$29,700.00	\$3.00	\$29,700.00	\$2.75	\$27,225.00	\$8.00	\$79,200.00	\$6.00	\$59,400.00
5	TxDOT 110	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	470.0	CY	\$10.00	\$4,700.00	\$17.50	\$8,225.00	\$12.00	\$5,640.00	\$3.00	\$1,410.00	\$10.00	\$4,700.00	\$11.00	\$5,170.00	\$6.00	\$2,820.00
6	CoPI SD3	EMBANKMENT (ON-SITE MATERIAL)	3,550.0	CY	\$6.00	\$21,300.00	\$7.00	\$24,850.00	\$5.00	\$17,750.00	\$4.00	\$14,200.00	\$3.00	\$10,650.00	\$4.00	\$14,200.00	\$3.00	\$10,650.00
7	CoPI SD3	EMBANKMENT (IMPORTED MATERIAL)	8,900.0	CY	\$15.00	\$133,500.00	\$27.00	\$240,300.00	\$17.50	\$155,750.00	\$14.75	\$131,275.00	\$17.00	\$151,300.00	\$32.00	\$284,800.00	\$25.00	\$222,500.00
8	TxDOT 104	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE PVMT, SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY	271.0	SY	\$10.00	\$2,710.00	\$19.00	\$5,149.00	\$11.00	\$2,981.00	\$4.00	\$1,084.00	\$17.00	\$4,607.00	\$20.00	\$5,420.00	\$9.00	\$2,439.00
9	TxDOT 104	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONC CURB & GUTTER	433.0	LF	\$5.00	\$2,165.00	\$12.00	\$5,196.00	\$3.25	\$1,407.25	\$2.50	\$1,082.50	\$6.30	\$2,727.90	\$5.00	\$2,165.00	\$5.00	\$2,165.00
10	TxDOT 104	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRAINAGE STRUCT - DAM	7.0	EA	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$550.00	\$3,850.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00
11	TxDOT 104	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRAINAGE STRUCT - INLET	1.0	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
12	TxDOT 110	INTERIM NORTHERN POND EXCAVATION	1,200.0	CY	\$8.00	\$9,600.00	\$13.50	\$16,200.00	\$6.00	\$7,200.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00	\$8.75	\$10,500.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00
13	TxDOT 110	INTERIM SOUTHERN POND EXCAVATION	2,700.0	CY	\$8.00	\$21,600.00	\$13.50	\$36,450.00	\$6.00	\$16,200.00	\$3.00	\$8,100.00	\$5.00	\$13,500.00	\$8.75	\$23,625.00	\$6.20	\$16,740.00
14	CoPI SD1	3.0" HMAC BASE TY B (PG 64-22)	464.0	SY	\$31.00	\$14,384.00	\$14.00	\$6,496.00	\$16.00	\$7,424.00	\$16.50	\$7,656.00	\$14.00	\$6,496.00	\$15.75	\$7,308.00	\$14.00	\$6,496.00
15	CoPI SD1	2.0" HMAC SURFACE TYPE C (PG 76-22)	11,892.0	SY	\$16.50	\$196,218.00	\$10.00	\$118,920.00	\$10.75	\$127,839.00	\$11.70	\$139,136.40	\$11.00	\$130,812.00	\$11.00	\$130,812.00	\$10.00	\$118,920.00
16	CoPI SD1	4.5" HMAC BASE TY C (PG 64-22)	11,428.0	SY	\$23.65	\$270,272.20	\$19.00	\$217,132.00	\$20.50	\$234,274.00	\$18.85	\$215,417.80	\$20.00	\$228,560.00	\$21.00	\$239,988.00	\$19.00	\$217,132.00
17	CoPI SD4	9" FLEXIBLE BASE	13,904.0	SY	\$9.00	\$125,136.00	\$9.25	\$128,612.00	\$7.50	\$104,280.00	\$15.00	\$208,560.00	\$10.00	\$139,040.00	\$9.75	\$135,564.00	\$10.50	\$145,992.00
18	CoPI SD4	14" FLEXIBLE BASE	576.0	SY	\$18.00	\$10,368.00	\$22.00	\$12,672.00	\$23.00	\$13,248.00	\$22.00	\$12,672.00	\$38.00	\$21,888.00	\$16.75	\$9,648.00	\$24.20	\$13,939.20
19	TxDOT 275	CEMENT	324.0	TON	\$150.00	\$48,600.00	\$140.00	\$45,360.00	\$475.00	\$153,900.00	\$150.00	\$48,600.00	\$130.00	\$42,120.00	\$150.00	\$48,600.00	\$157.00	\$50,868.00
20	TxDOT 275	CEMENT TREATMENT FOR BASE (9")	13,904.0	SY	\$3.00	\$41,712.00	\$3.00	\$41,712.00	\$5.00	\$69,520.00	\$7.00	\$97,328.00	\$2.90	\$40,321.60	\$3.00	\$41,712.00	\$2.75	\$38,236.00
21	TxDOT 260	LIME	660.0	TON	\$170.00	\$112,200.00	\$155.00	\$102,300.00	\$165.00	\$108,900.00	\$155.00	\$102,300.00	\$170.00	\$112,200.00	\$170.00	\$112,200.00	\$184.00	\$121,440.00
22	TxDOT 260	LIME TREATMENT FOR SUBGRADE (18")	13,904.0	SY	\$3.00	\$41,712.00	\$4.75	\$66,044.00	\$5.50	\$76,472.00	\$7.00	\$97,328.00	\$5.00	\$69,520.00	\$11.00	\$152,944.00	\$6.30	\$87,595.20
23	TxDOT 260	LIME TREATMENT FOR SUBGRADE (8")	577.0	SY	\$2.00	\$1,154.00	\$16.50	\$9,520.50	\$4.60	\$2,654.20	\$5.00	\$2,885.00	\$16.00	\$9,232.00	\$6.00	\$3,462.00	\$3.00	\$1,731.00
24	TxDOT 260	PRIME COAT	2,378.0	GAL	\$5.25	\$12,484.50	\$4.20	\$9,987.60	\$5.00	\$11,890.00	\$5.50	\$13,079.00	\$5.00	\$11,890.00	\$4.75	\$11,295.50	\$4.00	\$9,512.00
25	CoPI C4	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	4,650.0	LF	\$14.00	\$65,100.00	\$12.00	\$55,800.00	\$13.50	\$62,775.00	\$12.00	\$55,800.00	\$13.00	\$60,450.00	\$12.00	\$55,800.00	\$12.50	\$58,125.00
26	TxDOT 531	COMBINATION CURB RAMP (TY 6)	2.0	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,070.00	\$2,140.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
27	TxDOT 531	CURB RAMP (TY 3)	2.0	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,070.00	\$2,140.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
28	TxDOT 531	CURB RAMP (TY 7)	2.0	EA	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,675.00	\$3,350.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
29	TxDOT 531	CURB RAMP (TY 10)	1.0	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,675.00	\$1,675.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
30	CoPI C5	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	1,074.0	SY	\$41.00	\$44,034.00	\$50.00	\$53,700.00	\$47.00	\$50,478.00	\$45.00	\$48,330.00	\$40.00	\$42,960.00	\$46.00	\$49,404.00	\$40.00	\$42,960.00
31	CoPI C5	CONC SIDEWALKS (5-1/2")	811.0	SY	\$43.00	\$34,873.00	\$58.00	\$47,038.00	\$51.00	\$41,361.00	\$50.00	\$40,550.00	\$43.00	\$34,873.00	\$52.00	\$42,172.00	\$45.00	\$36,495.00
32	CoPI G1& SPG1	STANDARD BARICADE (PERMANENT)	46.0	LF	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,300.00	\$35.00	\$1,610.00	\$80.00	\$3,680.00	\$30.00	\$1,380.00	\$35.00	\$1,610.00	\$28.00	\$1,288.00
33	TxDOT 462	CONC BOX CULV (3.5 FT X 3 FT)	124.0	LF	\$220.00	\$27,280.00	\$315.00	\$39,060.00	\$190.00	\$23,560.00	\$150.00	\$18,600.00	\$176.00	\$21,824.00	\$158.00	\$19,592.00	\$155.00	\$19,220.00
34	TxDOT 462	CONC BOX CULV (7 FT X 3 FT)	184.0	LF	\$510.00	\$93,840.00	\$280.00	\$51,520.00	\$320.00	\$58,880.00	\$300.00	\$55,200.00	\$280.00	\$51,520.00	\$338.00	\$62,192.00	\$250.00	\$46,000.00
35	CoPI C8	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	1,066.0	LF	\$47.00	\$50,102.00	\$63.00	\$67,158.00	\$71.00	\$75,686.00	\$45.00	\$47,970.00	\$48.00	\$51,168.00	\$54.00	\$57,564.00	\$49.00	\$52,234.00
36	CoPI C8	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	487.0	LF	\$70.00	\$34,090.00	\$68.00	\$33,116.00	\$47.00	\$22,889.00	\$50.00	\$24,350.00	\$76.00	\$37,012.00	\$68.00	\$33,116.00	\$69.00	\$33,603.00
37	CoPI C8	RC PIPE (CL III) (30 IN)	278.0	LF	\$82.00	\$22,796.00	\$88.00	\$24,464.00	\$63.00	\$17,514.00	\$55.00	\$15,290.00	\$80.00	\$22,240.00	\$85.00	\$23,630.00	\$89.00	\$24,742

HELIOS WAY AND SUN LIGHT NEAR WAY
BID TABULATION

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		COX COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION		CENTRAL ROAD AND UTILITY, LTD		PATIN CONSTRUCTION LLC		JIMMY EVANS COMPANY		SMITH CONTRACTING CO., INC.		CASH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	
					UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL
62	CoPI G6	HIGH SERVICE ROCK BERM	160.0	LF	\$32.00	\$5,120.00	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$33.00	\$5,280.00	\$35.00	\$5,600.00	\$30.00	\$4,800.00	\$42.00	\$6,720.00	\$40.00	\$6,400.00
63	CoPI G6	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (INSTALL) (TY 1)	1.0	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
64	CoPI G6	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (REMOVE)	1.0	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$865.00	\$865.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
65	CoPI G6	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	2,500.0	LF	\$2.50	\$6,250.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.20	\$5,500.00	\$2.50	\$6,250.00	\$2.20	\$5,500.00	\$2.05	\$5,125.00	\$2.50	\$6,250.00
66	CoPI G6	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	2,500.0	LF	\$0.50	\$1,250.00	\$0.10	\$250.00	\$0.10	\$250.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.11	\$275.00	\$0.55	\$1,375.00	\$0.10	\$250.00
67	CoPI G6	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION)	180.0	LF	\$3.25	\$585.00	\$6.00	\$1,080.00	\$3.25	\$585.00	\$2.50	\$450.00	\$2.30	\$414.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.00	\$360.00
68	CoPI G6	TEMP SDMT CONT FENCE REMOVE (INLET PROTECTION)	180.0	LF	\$0.55	\$99.00	\$0.10	\$18.00	\$0.50	\$90.00	\$1.00	\$180.00	\$0.11	\$19.80	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$0.10	\$18.00
69	TxDOT 677	REMOVE PVMT MARKING (WORD)	1.0	EA	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
70	TxDOT 677	REMOVE PVMT MARKING (SYMBOL)	1.0	EA	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$108.00	\$108.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
71	TxDOT 644	RELOCATE SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN ASSEMBLY	4.0	EA	\$437.00	\$1,748.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$403.00	\$1,612.00	\$230.00	\$920.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
72	TxDOT 644	REMOVE SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN ASSEMBLY	2.0	EA	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$85.00	\$170.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$230.00	\$460.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
73	TxDOT 644	SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY	16.0	EA	\$425.00	\$6,800.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$310.00	\$4,960.00	\$560.00	\$8,960.00	\$390.00	\$6,240.00	\$330.00	\$5,280.00	\$285.00	\$4,560.00
74	CoPI SD5	(W) (4") (BRK) (100 MIL)	990.0	LF	\$0.55	\$544.50	\$1.00	\$990.00	\$1.50	\$1,485.00	\$1.50	\$1,485.00	\$0.75	\$742.50	\$1.40	\$1,386.00	\$1.30	\$1,287.00
75	CoPI SD5	(W) (8") (SLD) (100 MIL)	520.0	LF	\$1.25	\$650.00	\$1.50	\$780.00	\$2.75	\$1,430.00	\$3.00	\$1,560.00	\$1.65	\$858.00	\$2.80	\$1,456.00	\$2.50	\$1,300.00
76	CoPI SD5	(W) (12") (SLD) (100 MIL)	642.0	LF	\$5.30	\$3,402.60	\$5.00	\$3,210.00	\$3.25	\$2,086.50	\$3.60	\$2,311.20	\$5.20	\$3,338.40	\$3.35	\$2,150.70	\$3.00	\$1,926.00
77	CoPI SD5	(W) (24") (SLD) (100 MIL)	79.0	LF	\$9.50	\$750.50	\$8.00	\$632.00	\$8.00	\$632.00	\$8.40	\$663.60	\$8.10	\$639.90	\$8.15	\$643.85	\$7.00	\$553.00
78	CoPI SD5	(W) (ARROW) (100 MIL)	4.0	EA	\$145.00	\$580.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$270.00	\$1,080.00	\$167.00	\$668.00	\$260.00	\$1,040.00	\$230.00	\$920.00
79	CoPI SD5	(W) (WORD) (100 MIL)	3.0	EA	\$180.00	\$540.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$330.00	\$990.00	\$190.00	\$570.00	\$315.00	\$945.00	\$280.00	\$840.00
80	CoPI SD5	(Y) (4") (SLD) (100 MIL)	4,113.0	LF	\$0.50	\$2,056.50	\$0.75	\$3,084.75	\$1.50	\$6,169.50	\$1.50	\$6,169.50	\$0.70	\$2,879.10	\$1.40	\$5,758.20	\$1.30	\$5,346.90
81	TxDOT 672	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TY I-C	65.0	EA	\$3.50	\$227.50	\$7.00	\$455.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$10.20	\$663.00	\$7.00	\$455.00	\$10.00	\$650.00	\$9.00	\$585.00
82	CoPI G1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	5.0	MO	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
83	CoPI W2	6" PVC (C900)	70.0	LF	\$55.00	\$3,850.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$37.00	\$2,590.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00
84	CoPI W2	8" PVC (C900)	1,949.0	LF	\$75.00	\$146,175.00	\$47.00	\$91,603.00	\$34.00	\$66,266.00	\$50.00	\$97,450.00	\$40.00	\$77,960.00	\$42.00	\$81,858.00	\$42.00	\$81,858.00
85	CoPI W2	12" PVC (C900)	718.0	LF	\$95.00	\$68,210.00	\$53.00	\$38,054.00	\$54.00	\$38,772.00	\$55.00	\$39,490.00	\$48.00	\$34,464.00	\$53.00	\$38,054.00	\$55.00	\$39,490.00
86	CoPI W2 & W4	8" BY OTHER THAN OPEN CUT (B.O.T.O.C)	120.0	LF	\$250.00	\$30,000.00	\$37.00	\$4,440.00	\$365.00	\$43,800.00	\$50.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$36,000.00	\$375.00	\$45,000.00	\$400.00	\$48,000.00
87	CoPI W3	6" GATE VALVE	8.0	EA	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
88	CoPI W3	8" GATE VALVE	12.0	EA	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,600.00	\$19,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00
89	CoPI W3	12" GATE VALVE	4.0	EA	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00
90	CoPI W3	12"x8" TAPPING SLEEVE WITH 8" VALVE	1.0	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
91	CoPI W3	FLUSH POINT	1.0	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
92	CoPI W3	FIRE HYDRANT	8.0	EA	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$31,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$21,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$30,400.00	\$2,700.00	\$21,600.00
93	CoPI W1	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	2.0	TON	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
94	CoPI CIP11	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION (WATER)	2,737.0	LF	\$2.00	\$5,474.00	\$2.00	\$5,474.00	\$1.10	\$3,010.70	\$1.00	\$2,737.00	\$1.10	\$3,010.70	\$1.00	\$2,737.00	\$1.00	\$2,737.00
95	CoPI WW2	8" PVC (SDR 26)	260.0	LF	\$70.00	\$18,200.00	\$68.00	\$17,680.00	\$38.00	\$9,880.00	\$45.00	\$11,700.00	\$34.00	\$8,840.00	\$44.00	\$11,440.00	\$50.00	\$13,000.00
96	CoPI WW1	4' DIA MH	4.0	EA	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$5,250.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$19,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
97	CoPI CIP11	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION (WASTEWATER)	260.0	LF	\$2.00	\$520.00	\$2.00	\$520.00	\$2.20	\$572.00	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$2.20	\$572.00	\$1.00	\$260.00	\$1.00	\$260.00
98	TxDOT 618	2" PVC CONDUIT	2,450.0	LF	\$7.00	\$17,150.00	\$12.00	\$29,400.00	\$8.00	\$19,600.00	\$7.00	\$17,150.00	\$7.50	\$18,375.00	\$8.15	\$19,967.50	\$10.00	\$24,500.00
99	TxDOT 624	GROUND BOX	13.0	EA	\$700.00	\$9,100.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$16,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$16,900.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
100	Oncor 213-320	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION	8.0	EA	\$1,800.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$17,600.00						

HELIOS WAY AND SUN LIGHT NEAR WAY
BID TABULATION

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		COX COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION		CENTRAL ROAD AND UTILITY, LTD		PATIN CONSTRUCTION LLC		JIMMY EVANS COMPANY		SMITH CONTRACTING CO., INC.		CASH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	
					UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL
18	TxDOT 260	PRIME COAT	1,867	GAL	\$5.25	\$9,801.75	\$4.20	\$7,841.40	\$5.00	\$9,335.00	\$5.70	\$10,641.90	\$5.00	\$9,335.00	\$4.65	\$8,681.55	\$4.00	\$7,468.00
19	CoPI C4	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	1,055	LF	\$14.00	\$14,770.00	\$14.00	\$14,770.00	\$15.75	\$16,616.25	\$12.00	\$12,660.00	\$14.00	\$14,770.00	\$12.00	\$12,660.00	\$15.00	\$15,825.00
20	CoPI C4	CONC CURB (RIBBON) (MOD)	2,734	LF	\$16.00	\$43,744.00	\$8.00	\$21,872.00	\$9.75	\$26,656.50	\$12.00	\$32,808.00	\$8.00	\$21,872.00	\$10.00	\$27,340.00	\$10.00	\$27,340.00
21	TxDOT 531	CURB RAMP TY 1	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
22	TxDOT 531	CURB RAMP TY 7	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,675.00	\$3,350.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
23	CoPI C8	RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	40	LF	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$94.00	\$3,760.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
24	CoPI C8	RC PIPE (CL III) (36 IN)	296	LF	\$95.00	\$28,120.00	\$112.00	\$33,152.00	\$85.00	\$25,160.00	\$85.00	\$25,160.00	\$200.00	\$59,200.00	\$106.00	\$31,376.00	\$95.00	\$28,120.00
25	TxDOT 462	CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 2 FT)	112	LF	\$170.00	\$19,040.00	\$174.00	\$19,488.00	\$160.00	\$17,920.00	\$150.00	\$16,800.00	\$450.00	\$50,400.00	\$140.00	\$15,680.00	\$150.00	\$16,800.00
26	CoPI SD6	6' DIA MANHOLE	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
27	TxDOT 465	6'X6' PRECAST JUNCTION BOX (TxDOT STD DTL PJB & PB)	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
28	TxDOT 462	4'x2' CONC PLUG	1	EA	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$970.00	\$970.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
29	CoPI C8	SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (4:1)	1	EA	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
30	CoPI C8	SET (TY II) (36 IN) (RCP) (3:1)	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00
31	TxDOT 432	4" CONCRETE RIPRAP RR9	3	CY	\$400.00	\$1,240.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,410.00	\$180.00	\$558.00	\$920.00	\$2,852.00	\$850.00	\$2,635.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,100.00
32	CoPI CIP11	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	448	LF	\$2.00	\$896.00	\$2.00	\$896.00	\$1.10	\$492.80	\$1.00	\$448.00	\$1.70	\$761.60	\$1.00	\$448.00	\$1.00	\$448.00
33	TxDOT 465	NORTHERN POND OUTLET STRUCTURE	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
34	CoPI G7	HYDROSEEDING	54,600	SF	\$0.03	\$1,638.00	\$0.04	\$2,184.00	\$0.10	\$5,460.00	\$0.15	\$8,190.00	\$0.07	\$3,822.00	\$0.07	\$3,822.00	\$0.05	\$2,730.00
35	CoPI G7	TEMPORARY SEEDING	54,600	SF	\$0.03	\$1,638.00	\$0.03	\$1,638.00	\$0.04	\$2,184.00	\$0.15	\$8,190.00	\$0.04	\$2,184.00	\$0.07	\$3,822.00	\$0.05	\$2,730.00
36	CoPI G6	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	4,050	SY	\$1.00	\$4,050.00	\$1.20	\$4,860.00	\$1.95	\$7,897.50	\$2.00	\$8,100.00	\$1.70	\$6,885.00	\$1.45	\$5,872.50	\$1.50	\$6,075.00
37	CoPI G6	HIGH SERVICE ROCK BERM	85	LF	\$32.00	\$2,720.00	\$25.00	\$2,125.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$35.00	\$2,975.00	\$32.00	\$2,720.00	\$42.00	\$3,570.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00
38	CoPI G6	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (INSTALL) (TY 1)	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
39	CoPI G6	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE (REMOVE)	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
40	CoPI G6	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	600	LF	\$2.50	\$1,500.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$2.30	\$1,380.00	\$3.10	\$1,860.00	\$2.25	\$1,350.00	\$2.05	\$1,230.00	\$2.50	\$1,500.00
41	CoPI G6	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	600	LF	\$0.50	\$300.00	\$0.10	\$60.00	\$0.30	\$180.00	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.15	\$90.00	\$0.55	\$330.00	\$0.10	\$60.00
42	TxDOT 644	SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN SUPPORT & ASSEMBLY	1	EA	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$582.00	\$582.00	\$405.00	\$405.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
43	TxDOT 644	RELOCATE SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN ASSEMBLY	4	EA	\$437.00	\$1,748.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$85.00	\$340.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$405.00	\$1,620.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
44	TxDOT 644	REMOVE SMALL ROADSIDE SIGN ASSEMBLY	3	EA	\$85.00	\$255.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$415.00	\$1,245.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$150.00
45	CoPI SD5	(W) (12") (SLD) (100 MIL)	105	LF	\$5.30	\$556.50	\$7.00	\$735.00	\$4.50	\$472.50	\$4.50	\$472.50	\$7.00	\$735.00	\$4.25	\$446.25	\$4.00	\$420.00
46	CoPI SD5	(W) (24") (SLD) (100 MIL)	30	LF	\$9.50	\$285.00	\$11.00	\$330.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$8.40	\$252.00	\$11.00	\$330.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$7.00	\$210.00
47	CoPI SD5	(Y) (4") (BRK) (100 MIL)	593	LF	\$0.45	\$266.85	\$1.50	\$889.50	\$1.50	\$889.50	\$1.50	\$889.50	\$1.40	\$830.20	\$1.40	\$830.20	\$1.30	\$770.90
48	CoPI SD5	(Y) (4") (SLD) (100 MIL)	2,372	LF	\$0.50	\$1,186.00	\$1.50	\$3,558.00	\$1.50	\$3,558.00	\$1.50	\$3,558.00	\$1.40	\$3,320.80	\$1.40	\$3,320.80	\$1.30	\$3,083.60
49	CoPI SD5	(W) (8") (SLD) (100 MIL)	310	LF	\$1.25	\$387.50	\$3.00	\$930.00	\$3.50	\$1,085.00	\$3.90	\$1,209.00	\$3.15	\$976.50	\$3.60	\$1,116.00	\$3.50	\$1,085.00
50	CoPI SD5	(W) (ARROW) (100 MIL)	4	EA	\$145.00	\$580.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$270.00	\$1,080.00	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$255.00	\$1,020.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
51	CoPI SD5	(W) (WORD) (100 MIL)	4	EA	\$180.00	\$720.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$315.00	\$1,260.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
52	TxDOT 672	TY II-AA	64	EA	\$3.10	\$198.40	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$10.20	\$652.80	\$11.00	\$704.00	\$9.75	\$624.00	\$9.00	\$576.00
53	TxDOT 672	TY I-C	18	EA	\$3.50	\$63.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$10.00	\$180.00	\$10.20	\$183.60	\$11.00	\$198.00	\$9.75	\$175.50	\$9.00	\$162.00
54	CoPI G1	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	3	MO	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$2,052.00	\$6,156.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
55	TxDOT 618	2" PVC CONDUIT	1,330	LF	\$7.00	\$9,310.00	\$11.00	\$14,630.00	\$8.00	\$10,640.00	\$7.00	\$9,310.00	\$7.60	\$10,108.00	\$8.00	\$10,640.00	\$10.00	\$13,300.00
56	TxDOT 618 & 476	2" PVC CONDUIT BY BORE	35	LF	\$18.00	\$630.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$80.00	\$2,800.00	\$87.00	\$3,045.00	\$95.00	\$3,325.00	\$300.00	\$10,500.00
57	TxDOT 624	GROUND BOX	7	EA	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$9,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00
58	Oncor 213-320	LIGHT POLE FOUNDATION	6	EA	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00	\$2,450.00	\$14,700.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00
SUN LIGHT NEAR WAY SUB-TOTAL						\$761,063.50		\$680,400.40		\$915,798.55		\$763,013.70		\$786,265.10		\$774,344.80		\$638,744.32
TOTAL COST OF HELIOS WAY & BILTMORE + SUN LIGHT NEAR WAY (CORRECTED)					(+5% Cont.)	\$3,615,115.04		\$3,175,755.25		\$3,356,311.10		\$3,026,045.70		\$3,070,982.40		\$3,527,334.55		\$2,941,541.42
COST OF BASE BID SUBMITTED								\$3,175,755.25		\$3,356,329.04		\$3,026,063.17		\$3,070,982.40		\$3,527,341.24		\$2,941,548.00
DIFFERENCE FROM ERROR								\$0.00		(\$17.94)		(\$17.47)		\$0.00		(\$6.69)		(\$6.58)
ADDENDUM 1 ACKNOWLEDGED?								YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES
BID BOND?								YES		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES

INDICATES THE CONTRACTOR USED THE EXACT BID QUANTITY FOR THIS ITEM